
Badische LM - Varianta 
Segel-Club Linkenheim e.V.

04.05.-05.05.2019

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e
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w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 10 gestartet: 10 gezeitet: 10

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 1
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THRUN Claudia 

WENNEMERS Sebastian 

H .041 SCN 04

NW.366 DRS
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HELLERMANN Alexander 

HELLERMANN Ulrich 
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HAACK Günter 

MANGER Sonja 

BW.071 SVM

BW.071 SVM

2 

 

5 

 

1 

 

6 

 

8.0 

 

4 

 

GER 771

 

BANZE Oliver 

VORNHOLT Janica 

BW.071 SVM
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WÜST Heinz 

SCHLESSER Heiko 
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SCHEDLER Erich 

SCHEDLER Ulrike 
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REUL Oliver 

REUL Sigrid 
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NAGEL Hans 

RUPP Thorsten 
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BERNARD Manfred 

KEHR Michael 
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BW.038 SCLH

9 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

24.0 

 

10 

 

GER 1402

 

RINK Edward 

RINK Norman 

BW.038 SCLH

BW.038 SCLH
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DNF 

 

26.0 
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